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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 3.liga - 8. kolo

Imig gracza

FrantiSek Lompart

Miroslav Mendros
Luka$ Celusak
Vladimir Bobovsky
zef Celusak
Jaroslav Grexa

Stanislav Jacak
Peter Helebrandt
Jana lleninova
Vladimir Zavacky
Timotej Sivy
Gejza Skokan
Matus Gajdo$
Tomas Malatin
Lucia Rusnakové
Jozef Skokan
Tomas$ Barilla
Richard Sofranko
Draho Vojcek
Ladislav Zimerman
Du$an Mlynar
Juraj Gancarcik
Juraj Savel
Katarina Korenkova

Peter Slavkovsky
Marcel Wierni

Monika Csikova
Boris Gana
Katarina Holcova
Patrik Hornik

druzyna

Spolbyt
Holé dupy
Holé dupy

Spolbyt
Holé dupy

Joe’s Beans
Whirlpool

Spolbyt

Doktori
Whirlpool

Joe’s Beans

Cin Cin

Cin Cin

BSB
Cin Cin
BSB
BSB

Doktori
Whirlpool

Doktori
Whirlpool

Doktori

Joe’s Beans
Holé dupy
BSB

Dobré ¢asy
Dobré ¢asy
Dobré Casy
Doktori
Dobré ¢asy

individuals.in.round

gier pindbw punkt
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1356
1087
1260
1245
677
1172
924
1077
1065
902
1040
1005
1003
713
991
832
693
412
685
404
538
532
918
524
642
747
739
615
377
333

ow
6.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
2.0
6.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
3.5
6.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.5
3.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

$rednia

193.7143
181.1667
180.0000
177.8571
169.2500
167.4286
154.0000
153.8571
152.1429
150.3333
148.5714
143.5714
143.2857
142.6000
141.5714
138.6667
138.6000
137.3333
137.0000
134.6667
134.5000
133.0000
131.1429
131.0000
128.4000
124.5000
123.1667
123.0000

94.2500

83.2500
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